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INVENTORY

Series Folders Dates
CORRESPONDENCE--Dean's Office (Henley, Ernest M.) 2 1984-86
MINUTES OF MEETINGS

Departmental 2 1983-85

Faculty 2 1982-85
ANNUAL REPORTS 1982-83
SUBJECT SERIES

Admissions 1981-84

American Association Of Teachers Of French (AATF) 1983-85

American Association Of Teachers Of Spanish

And Portuguese (AATSP) 1981
American Association Of University Professors (AAUP) 1982-84
American Association Of University Supervisors

And Coordinators Of Foreign Language

Programs (AAUSC) 1983-84
American Council On The Teaching Of Foreign

Languages (ACTFL) 1983
Association Of Departments Of Foreign

Languages (ADFL) 1981-84
Budget Planning 2 1983-85
Campus Foreign Language Directory (Faculty) 1980
Center For Instructional Development And

Research (CIDR) 1982-84
Cercle Frangais, Le 1983
Circulo Literario Estudios Hispanicos (CLEH)

Constitution 1982
Civilization Track 2 1983
Clippings 1983-84
College Board 1982-84
Colloquia 3 1983-86
Commencement 1984
Comparative Statistics 1979-83
Computers 1983-84
Computing 1983-84
Council For Postsecondary Education (CPE) 2 1983-84

Temporary Committee 1983-84
Miscellaneous 1983-84
Credit By Examination--Advanced Placement Credit 1983-84
Cultural And Intercultural Education 1983-84
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Folders Dates

1983-84

David (Jean) Award

Defense Language Institute--Foreign Language
Center

Deferred Giving, Gifts

Directory of American Scholars

Disabled Student Services

Faculty Activity Analysis System (FAA)-—Summary

Faculty Exchange

Faculty and Friends of the University
Faculty Search

Faculty Travel

Fellowships—-Grants

Foreign Studies

France—-Services Culturels

French Caucus

French Club (University of Washington)
French Government Scholarship Applications
Fundraising

Girard, René

Globe Radio Repertory Theater
Graduate School Support

Graduate Survey Results

Grant Opportunities

Grievance Procedures

Honors

Humanities Chairs

Independent Study

Italian Caucus

Italian Civilization Course Proposal
Language Competence Testing
Legislative Matters

Legislative Representatives
Legislative Representatives Expenses
Madrid, Spain Program

Mailing Lists—Washington State Public Instructors

Matrix Table (University of Washington)
Mentor Questionnaire
Montana (ASUM)
Nantes, France Program
Addresses
Exchange Committee
Jeon-Chapman, Judith
Lectureship Competition
Lindblad, Diane
Seattle—-Le Cercle Frangais

Seattle——-University of Washington Committee

Seattle—Miscellaneous
Student Evaluations
Student Papers

2

1981

1982
1981-82
1983
1982
1977-81
1985
1982-85
1983
1984-85
1983-84
1983-85
1984-86
1984-86
1982-84
1983-85
1983-85
1984
1983-84
1984-86
1983-84
1982-87
1981
1983-85
1984-85
1983-84
1984
1984
1985
1984-85
1981
1981
1982-85
1984
1986
1984
1985
1983-87
1983
1981-83
1983-84
1985-86
1983-84
1982-85
1982-83
1982
1983
1983
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National Institute Of Education (NIE) 1985
Northeast Conference On Teaching Of

Foreign Languages 1985
Pacific Northwest Council On Foriegn Languages

(PNCFL) 1983-84
Papers In Romance 1984-85
Phi Sigma Iota 1984
Political Relations—-Federal 1980-81
Political Relations--State 1980
President's And Provost's Office 1982-84
Proficiency Requirements 1984-85
Proficiency Requirements Examination 1984
Proficiency Language Examinations 2 1982-85
Puget Sound Foreign Language Coordinators 1983
Quebec—Delegation Of Quebec Government Office 1985
Questionnaires—-Answered 1985-86
Remodeling-—Romance Languages And Literature

Office Spaces 1981-82
Response—-Department Review 1984
Retirement And Insurance 1980-83
Rivers, Wilga 1980
Romania Cantat 1983
Scholarships 1986
Searches 2 1983-85
Self-Study 1983-84
Sexual Harassment 1984
Spanish Caucus 1984-85
Spanish 104 Evaluations 1981-84
Speakers Bureau 1985
Student Ratings 1975-84
Student Search 1986
Summer Quarter 2 1983-86
United Way 1984-86
Universities on Quarter System 1983-84
Visiting Lecturers 1984-85
Washington Association of Foreign Language

Teachers (WAFLT) 1980-83
Washington Commission for the Humanities 1983-86
Wasington State Foreign Language Department

Chairs 1982
Western Association of Student Financial

Aid Administrators 1985
Writing Requirement 1982
W.U. Arts And Sciences College 1984-85
W.U. Comparative Literature Department 1982-84
W.U. Education College 2 1982-84
W.U. Extension Division/Continuing Education 2 1983-86
W.U. Graduate School 2 1983-88
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W.U. Jackson (Henry M.) International
Studies School

W.U. Romance Languages And Literature Linguistics

Department (Romance Linguistics)
W.U. Senate

Subgroups

w.U.

Ww.U.

w.U.

WOU.
WOU.
Ww.U.

w.U.

Ww.U.

Arts And Sciences College. Legislative
Matters Advisory Committee (ad hoc)

Danz (John) Lectureship Committee

Romance Languages And Literature Department.
Executive Committee

Foreign Study Committee
France Academic Relations Committee
Katz (Solomon) Lectureship Committee

Romance Languages And Literature Department.
Graduate Studies Committee

Walker—-Ames Lectureship Committee

Folders Dates

1984

n.d.
1983-85

1984-87
1983-84

1983-85
1983

1984-86
1984-87

1980-81, 1983-84

1980-82, 1984-85



